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Hospital Name - A to Z  
# HOSPITAL NAME Located in 

1 Arogya Health Care Service (Pvt) Ltd. (Hospital) Tangalla Tangalle 

2 Abisha hospital pvt ltd-Vavunia Vavunia 

3 Arogya Hospitals Private Limited Gampaha  

4 Arya Hospital Ratnapura 

5 Asiri Central Hospital  Colombo 10 

6 Asiri Hospital Galle Galle  

7 Asiri Hospital Kandy  Kandy  

8 Asiri Hospital Matara Matara 

9 Asiri Hospital Matara - Matara Medi House Matara 

10 Asiri Medical Hospital Colombo 5 

11 Asiri Surgical Hospital Colombo 5 

12 Ave Maria Hospital  Negombo 

13 Balasooriya Hospital Pvt Ltd, Puttalam Puttalam 

14 Coperative Hospital Anuradhapura 

15 Candela Hospital (PVT) Ltd. Kegalle 

16 Kanola hospital Anuradhapura 

17 Central Hospital  Badulla 

18 Cooperative Hospitals Nuwara Eliya 

19 Dhanvanthri Hospitals Trincomalee 

20 Dr. Neville Fernando Teaching Hospital Malabe 

21 Durdans Hospital Colombo 3 

22 Family Care Hospital Kalutara 

23 G V Hospitals Batticaloa 

24 Gampaha Co-operative Hospital Gampaha  

25 Gomez Hospital Pvt Ltd Avissawella 

26 Golden key hospital Rajagiriya 

27 Hemas Capital Thalawathugoda 

28 Hemas Hospital Wattala 

29 Hymavathie Hospital Trincomalee 

30 Jeewaka Private Hospital Padukka 

31 Joseph Fraser Memorial Hospital Colombo 5 

32 Kandy Nursing Home Kandy  

33 Kelani Valley Hospital Avissawella 

34 Kings Hospitals Colombo 5 

35 Kotelawala Defence University(KDU) Boralesgamuwa 

36 Kumudhu Hospital Matale 

37 Kurunegala Central Hospital(NAWINNA CENTRAL) Kurunegala 

38 Lakeside Adventist Hospital Kandy  

39 Leesons Hospital Pvt Ltd Ragama 

40 Lifecare Hospitals Pvt Ltd Wennappuwa 

41 Medihelp Hospital Horana  

42 Melsta Hospital Ragama 

43 Miracle Health Hospital Pvt Ltd Kurunegala 
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# HOSPITAL NAME Located in 

44 Nawaloka Medicare Hospital Negombo 

45 Nawinna Medicare Hospital Maharagama  

46 New Delmon Hospital Colombo 6 

47 New Nawaloka Hospital Colombo 2 

48 New Philip Hospital Kalutara 

49 New Pioneer Hospital Pvt Batticaloa 

50 New Suwa Sewana Hospitals Anuradhapura 

51 Ninewells Hospital (Pvt) Ltd. Colombo 5 

52 Northern Central Hospitals Jaffna 

53 Osro Hospitals,Kegalle Kegalle 

54 Osro Hospitals,Mawanella Mawanella 

55 Pannipitiya Nursing Home Pannipitiya 

56 People's Hospital-Mabage Ragama 

57 Poly Clinic Private Hospital Embilipitiya 

58 Prabodha Hospital Pvt Ltd Ampara 

59 Queensbury Hospitals ( PVT) LTD. Galle  

60 Royal Hospital Colombo 6 

61 Ruhunu Hospital Galle  

62 Ruhunu Medi Hospital Hambantota (Pvt) ltd    Hambantota  

63 Sachithra Hospitals Panadura 

64 Santa Dora Hospitals Battaramulla 

65 Seth Sevana Hospitals Kurunegala 

66 Sethma Hospitals Gampaha  

67 Singhe Hospitals Ratnapura 

68 SIYASI HOSPITAL Kuliyapitiya  

69 Southern Lanka Hospitals Tangalle 

70 Sri Jayawardenapura Hospital Kotte 

71 St.Joseph Hospital Negombo 

72 Suwa Shanthi Hospitals Anuradhapura 

73 Suwasewana Hospitals Kandy  

74 The Kandy Private Hospitals Kandy  

75 The Lanka Hospitals Colombo 5 

76 Vasan Healthcare lanka (pvt) Pvt Colombo 3 

77 Venus Hospital Awissawella 

78 Venus Nursing Home Polonnaruwa 

79 Venus Speciality Hospital (pvt) Ltd Jafna 

80 Winlanka Hospitals Kohuwala  

81 Winsetha Hospitals Colombo 10 

82 EMS HOSPITAL Batticaloa  
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Location - A to Z   

# HOSPITAL NAME Located in Alphabet 

1 Prabodha Hospital Pvt Ltd Ampara 

A 

2 Coperative Hospital Anuradhapura 

3 Kanola hospital Anuradhapura 

4 New Suwa Sewana Hospitals Anuradhapura 

5 Suwa Shanthi Hospitals Anuradhapura 

6 Gomez Hospital Pvt Ltd Avissawella 

7 Kelani Valley Hospital Avissawella 

8 Venus Hospital Awissawella 

9 Central Hospital  Badulla 

B 

10 Santa Dora Hospitals Battaramulla 

11 G V Hospitals Batticaloa 

12 New Pioneer Hospital Pvt Batticaloa 

13 EMS HOSPITAL Batticaloa  

14 Kotelawala Defence University(KDU) Boralesgamuwa 

15 Asiri Central Hospital  Colombo 10 

C 

16 Winsetha Hospitals Colombo 10 

17 New Nawaloka Hospital Colombo 2 

18 Durdans Hospital Colombo 3 

19 Vasan Healthcare lanka (pvt) Pvt Colombo 3 

20 Asiri Medical Hospital Colombo 5 

21 Asiri Surgical Hospital Colombo 5 

22 Joseph Fraser Memorial Hospital Colombo 5 

23 Kings Hospitals Colombo 5 

24 Ninewells Hospital (Pvt) Ltd. Colombo 5 

25 The Lanka Hospitals Colombo 5 

26 New Delmon Hospital Colombo 6 

27 Royal Hospital Colombo 6 

28 Poly Clinic Private Hospital Embilipitiya E 

29 Asiri Hospital Galle Galle  

G 

30 Queensbury Hospitals ( PVT) LTD. Galle  

31 Ruhunu Hospital Galle  

32 Arogya Hospitals Private Limited Gampaha  

33 Gampaha Co-operative Hospital Gampaha  

34 Sethma Hospitals Gampaha  

35 Ruhunu Medi Hospital Hambantota (Pvt) ltd    Hambantota  
H 

36 Medihelp Hospital Horana  

37 Northern Central Hospitals Jaffna 
J 

38 Venus Speciality Hospital (pvt) Ltd Jafna 

39 Family Care Hospital Kalutara 

K 

40 New Philip Hospital Kalutara 

41 Asiri Hospital Kandy  Kandy  

42 Kandy Nursing Home Kandy  

43 Lakeside Adventist Hospital Kandy  
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# HOSPITAL NAME Located in  

44 Suwasewana Hospitals Kandy  

K 

45 The Kandy Private Hospitals Kandy  

46 Candela Hospital (PVT) Ltd. Kegalle 

47 Osro Hospitals,Kegalle Kegalle 

48 Winlanka Hospitals Kohuwala  

49 Sri Jayawardenapura Hospital Kotte 

50 SIYASI HOSPITAL Kuliyapitiya  

51 Kurunegala Central Hospital(NAWINNA CENTRAL) Kurunegala 

52 Miracle Health Hospital Pvt Ltd Kurunegala 

53 Seth Sevana Hospitals Kurunegala 

54 Nawinna Medicare Hospital Maharagama  

M 

55 Dr. Neville Fernando Teaching Hospital Malabe 

56 Kumudhu Hospital Matale 

57 Asiri Hospital Matara Matara 

58 Asiri Hospital Matara - Matara Medi House Matara 

59 Osro Hospitals,Mawanella Mawanella 

60 Ave Maria Hospital  Negombo 

N 
61 Nawaloka Medicare Hospital Negombo 

62 St.Joseph Hospital Negombo 

63 Cooperative Hospitals Nuwara Eliya 

64 Jeewaka Private Hospital Padukka 

P 

65 Sachithra Hospitals Panadura 

66 Pannipitiya Nursing Home Pannipitiya 

67 Venus Nursing Home Polonnaruwa 

68 Balasooriya Hospital Pvt Ltd, Puttalam Puttalam 

69 Leesons Hospital Pvt Ltd Ragama 

R 

70 Melsta Hospital Ragama 

71 People's Hospital-Mabage Ragama 

72 Golden key hospital Rajagiriya 

73 Arya Hospital Ratnapura 

74 Singhe Hospitals Ratnapura 

75 
Arogya Health Care Service (Pvt) Ltd. (Hospital) 
Tangalla 

Tangalle 

T 
76 Southern Lanka Hospitals Tangalle 

77 Hemas Capital Thalawathugoda 

78 Dhanvanthri Hospitals Trincomalee 

79 Hymavathie Hospital Trincomalee 

80 Abisha hospital pvt ltd-Vavunia Vavunia V 

81 Hemas Hospital Wattala 
W 

82 Lifecare Hospitals Pvt Ltd Wennappuwa 
 


